
 
 
Sharing knowledge within Europe for 
Integrated Coastal Management 

FORMS ENCORA TRAVEL GRANT  
(ANNEX A) 
This is the application for TRAVEL SUPPORT to ENCORA networking activities. 
Please fill in all fields so that we can effectively evaluate your application. For details, 
see guidelines ENCORA travel grant. Your application (PART A) shall be submitted at 
least one month before the activity or within the deadlines fixed by ENCORA partners. 
Invoices (part B) shall be submitted within one month after the trip. Participants to the 
ENCORA Young Professionals Exchange Program (YPEP) can submit their 
application at the National Coordination Office in their own country. Young 
professionals (researchers and practitioners) from countries where a national network 
is not yet established can submit their application to the ENCORA Coordination Office. 
Attendants (from all countries) to theme events can submit their application to the 
Thematic Coordination Office.  
 

Country Name E-mail Telephone 

Belgium Simon Claus simon.claus@vliz.be  +32 (0)59340159 

Denmark Ida Brøker office@dancore.dk +45 (0)45169043 

France Marianne Piqueret Marianne.Piqueret@ifremer.fr +33 (0)298056722 

Germany Clivia Haese clivia.haese@gkss.de +49 (0)4152871566 

Greece Andreas Papatsiotsos papatsi@civil.auth.gr +30 (0)2310995668 

Ireland Cathal O'Mahony c.omahony@ucc.ie  +35 (0)3214703111 

Italy Alberto Lamberti rete.costa@unibo.it +39 0512093749 

Netherlands Carina Wierda c.h.wierda@tudelft.nl  

Other countries Job dronkers job.dronkers@rws.nl +31 (0)703114442 

Poland Grzegorz Rozynski grzegorz@ibwpan.gda.pl +48 (0)585522011 

Portugal Luciana das Neves lpneves@fe.up.pt +35 1225081924 

Spain 
Maica Garriga/Carolina 
Echavarri hispacosta@unican.es  +34 (0)942201810 

Sweden Hans Hanson hans.hanson@tvrl.lth.se +46 (0)462228987 

United Kingdom Juliette Jackson juliette.jackson@plymouth.ac.uk +44 (0)1752233681 

Morocco, Algeria, 
Tunisia Soukaina Zizah soukainazizah@yahoo.fr +212 22 298534 

Russia Boris Chubarenko 

chuboris@mail.ru 
 
rkosyan@hotmail.com +7-(0)4012-45 15 74 

Ukraine Eugeny Godin 

godin@mhi-mist.sevsky.net 
 
godin_ea@mail.ru  

 
 

Theme Name E-mail Telephone 

Theme 1 Margaretha Breil encora@feem.it +39 0412711406 

Theme 2 Wouter Kreiken admin@eucc.net +31 (0)715122900 

Theme 3 Dora Papatheochari thpapath@uth.gr   

Theme 4 Francois Hissel francois.hissel@equipement.gouv.fr +33 (0)344926030 

Theme 5 Juliette Jackson juliette.jackson@plymouth.ac.uk +44 (0)1752233681 

Theme 6 Karen Edelvang kae@dhigroup.dk +45 (0)45169117 

Theme 7 Simon Claus simon.claus@vliz.be  +32 (0)59340159 

Theme 8 Anna Kroon j.kroon@tudelft.nl +31 (0)152785439 

Theme 9 Clivia Haese clivia.haese@gkss.de +49 (0)4152871566 

Theme 10 
Maica Garriga/Carolina 
Echavarri hispacosta@unican.es +34 (0)942201810 

Contact Information 
National 
Coordination Offices 

 

Contact Information 
Thematic 
Coordination Offices 
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PART A 
Travel Grant Application Form 

 

Person Attending  

Title         
First Name(s)         
Family Name         
Function         
Phone Number         
Email Address         
Full Name of Organisation          
Name of Department / Group 
/ Section 

      

Bank Account       
Country       
 

Travel information 

 From  To 

City       City       
Country       Country       
Date 1-Feb-06 Date 1-Feb-06 

ENCORA activity       
 

Financial: Estimated costs (in euros) 

 

Motivation 

My motivation to attend this meeting is: 

      
 
 
 
 
 

My expectations of the meeting are:  

      
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Travel  
Subsistence  
Additional funding obtained  
By (Organisation)  
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PART B 
Travel Grant Cost Claim Form 

 

Date  14 February 2013 

Reference number       

 

Travel Costs (Please, specify also the currency, e.g.  Euros, Pounds,  etc. ) 

Specification of cost: Amount Currency 

 Travel costs  0,00       

Accommodation expenses 0,00       

 TOTAL 0,00       

Amount additional funding  0,00       

By (organisation)       

 

Evaluation  

Summary of the meeting you have attended 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
How satisfied are you with using this service? 
 

 Very satisfied  
 Just satisfied, I am not so happy with …(please specify) 
 Not satisfied, my complaints are …(please specify) 

 

Specification satisfaction 
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How are you going to use the results to further the ENCORA objectives? 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

This form is filled in truthfully by 

Name       

Signature 
 

 
 


